Q125B
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 3
Subject to change without notice
Q125B
CABLE TYPE 3000A AC CURRENT SENSOR CLAMP WITH 5A OUTPUT
1. UL, CE CNAS mark;
2. Large jaw opening designed;

Connector BNC, 4mm banana, signal cable(2 cores),customized
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 180 x 319 x 35
Weight (g) 1100
Holding wire diameter (mm) φ125
Max. jaw opening (mm) 125
Color Black
Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
Electrical parameters
Mechanical parameters
Selection guide
Q125B
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 3 of 3
Subject to change without notice
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
Q125BA5-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-1500 1500A 1800A 5A 300:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-2000 2000A 2400A 5A 400:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA5-3000 3000A 3600A 5A 600:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q125BA1-100 100A 120A 1A 100:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-2000 2000A 2400A 1A 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA1-3000 3000A 3600A 2A 1500:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA2-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA2-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA3-500 500A 600A 200mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA3-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA4-250 250A 300A 250mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA4-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q125BA4-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
Notes: Can be customized current probe according to user requirements!